Features
• 	Intelligent pressure modules
• 	“Network Ready” Ethernet TCP/IP, FTP, &
UDP
•  850 samples/channel/second EU
• 	0 – 1500 psi pressure range
• 	Temperature compensated sensors
• 	Liquid pressure measurement

Fax:	509-891-9481
e-mail: scanco@scanivalve.com
Ordering Information/ Dimensions
DSA3207-PTP/16LPx and DSA3307-PTP/16DLPx Inches [mm]
1810
Ordering DSA3207-PTP or DSA3307-PTP is done in
two parts:
1. Base—The base contains all of the electronics,
connectors, firmware, and up to 8 blanking plates fill-
ing up unused spaces.
Scanco No. DSA3207-PTP/Base (gauge or absolute)
Scanco No. DSA3307-PTP/Base (differential)
 (Transducers ordered separately - see below)
2. Pressure Transducer Two Pack—The transducer
package contains 2 each isolated pressure transduc-
ers of the same pressure range. Order up to 8 sensor
packs for each DSA3207/3307-PTP Base. Up to 8
different pressure ranges can be connected on one
*Each DSA-PTP module comes with the mating trigger and power connector, as well as a 3ft Ethernet cable.
84.482
002.11
84.642
407.9
32.111
973.4
)DRADNATS( GNITTIF KOLEGAWS "8/1
ELBALIAVA SEZIS EVITANRETLA
)KOLEGAWS MM6 ,MM3 ,"4/1 ,"61/1(
EGRUP/DEELB
isp052-0
40.201
710.4
0051-005
isp
]80.231[
002.5
57.13
052.1
 ]007.21[ 005. x4
]525.9[ 573. X
TOLS
59.462
134.01
 :TENREHTE
 T-ESAB001
21M EDOC-D
:REWOP
 )CDV63-02(
XIDNEB P3-8-A20TP
RS-S3-8-A60TP :ETAM
REGGIRT LANRETXE
:GIFNOC/
XIDNEB P6-8ER20TJ
RS-S6-8ER10TJ :ETAM
:TNEV ESAC
KOLEGAWS "8/1
GNITTIF
DEL ROTACIDNI REWOP
DSA3007/2LPx
 ELBALIAVA
 EGUAG NI
OR
ETULOSBA
EGRUP/DEELB
TUPNI XP
TUPNI XP
DSA3307/2DLPx
DIFFERENTIAL
NEGATIVE INPUT
NEGATIVE INPUT
POSITIVE INPUT